


Your ultimate destination

where heartfelt service creates exquisite experience





SIGNIEL is a 6 star hotel brand launched 
by LOTTE Hotels & Resorts that operates 
23 hotels & resorts worldwide.  Looking 
down the skyline of Seoul,  SIGNIEL 
features panoramic city views in 235 
spectacular rooms, 4 restaurants & bars as 
well as 5 function rooms covering f loors 
76 to 101 of the 123-story LOTTE World 
Tower, the 6th tallest skyscraper in the 
world. SIGNIEL's unprecedented level of 
luxury guarantees you the most glamorous 
moment above the clouds where refined 
elegance and stylish comfort converge.
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Overview

Opening

Location

Features

April 2017

LOTTE World Tower 76F-101F, 300 Olympic-ro, Songpa-gu, Seoul, Korea 05551

235 guest rooms, 5 function rooms, 4 restaurants & bars

Safety & Recognition

World-class scale

Earthquake-proof

Storm-resistant

The world's 6th tallest building (1st in the OECD) with 123 floors and a height of 555 m

Seismic design to withstand an earthquake of magnitude 9.0

Wind resistant design to survive a typhoon of 128 m/s at a height of 555 m



Accommodations

Deluxe

Room Type

Deluxe

Grand Deluxe

Premier

Grand Premier

Deluxe Suite

Premier Suite

Korean Suite

Presidential Suite

Royal Suite

44

53

57

61

66

78

78

143

353

Sq.m.

474

570

614

657

710

840

840

1,539

3,800

Sq.ft.

46

80

33

34

27

12

1

1

1

235

No.Rms.

Premier

Suite



Restaurants & Bars

STAY by Yannick Alléno

BICENA Korean Cuisine

BAR 81

THE LOUNGE

612

357

248

347

Sq.m.

6,588

3,843

2,669

3,735

Sq.ft.

81

81

81

79

Floor

Meetings & Banquets

Grand Ballroom

Studio I

Studio II

Studio III

Studio IV

550

79

58

58

92

Sq.m.

5,920

850

624

624

990

Sq.ft.

76

76

76

76

76

Floor



Facilities

THE LOBBY

SALON DE SIGNIEL

Sauna

Gym

Swimming Pool

EVIAN SPA

218

433

588

340

443

550

Sq.m.

2,346

4,661

6,329

3,660

4,768

5,920

Sq.ft.

79

79

85

85

85

86

Floor

Membership

SIGNIEL CLUB 887

Sq.m.

9,548

Sq.ft.

107

Floor



LOTTE WORLD TOWER 76F-101F, 300 OLYMPIC-RO, SONGPA-GU, SEOUL, KOREA 05551

signiel@lotte.net


