# SIGNIEL

*Your ultimate destination where heartfelt service creates exquisite experience* 



SIGNIEL is a 6 star hotel brand launched by LOTTE Hotels & Resorts that operates 23 hotels & resorts worldwide. Looking down the skyline of Seoul, SIGNIEL features panoramic city views in 235 spectacular rooms, 4 restaurants & bars as well as 5 function rooms covering floors 76 to 101 of the 123-story LOTTE World Tower, the 6th tallest skyscraper in the world. SIGNIEL's unprecedented level of luxury guarantees you the most glamorous moment above the clouds where refined elegance and stylish comfort converge.

#### Overview

OpeningApril 2017LocationLOTTE World Tower 76F-101F, 300 Olympic-ro, Songpa-gu, Seoul, Korea 05551Features235 guest rooms, 5 function rooms, 4 restaurants & bars

#### Safety & Recognition

World-class scale	The world's 6th tallest building (1st in the OECD) with 123 floors and a height of 555 m
Earthquake-proof	Seismic design to withstand an earthquake of magnitude 9.0
Storm-resistant	Wind resistant design to survive a typhoon of 128 m/s at a height of 555 m

#### Tower Directory

123F	555 m
117-123F	Observation Deck, Sky Cafe
105-114F	Private Office
76-101F	SIGNIEL
42-71F	SIGNIEL RESIDENCES
14-38F	Prime Office
1-12F	Podium

### Accommodations



	Room Type	Sq.m.	Sq.ft.	No.Rms.
Deluxe	Deluxe	44	474	46
	Grand Deluxe	53	570	80
Premier	Premier	57	614	33
	Grand Premier	61	657	34
Suite	Deluxe Suite	66	710	27
	Premier Suite	78	840	12
	Korean Suite	78	840	1
	Presidential Suite	143	1,539	1
	Royal Suite	353	3,800	1
				235

#### Restaurants & Bars



	Sq.m.	Sq.ft.	Floor
STAY by Yannick Alléno	612	6,588	81
BICENA Korean Cuisine	357	3,843	81
BAR 81	248	2,669	81
THE LOUNGE	347	3,735	79

### Meetings & Banquets

	Sq.m.	Sq.ft.	Floor
Grand Ballroom	550	5,920	76
Studio I	79	850	76
Studio II	58	624	76
Studio III	58	624	76
Studio IV	92	990	76

### Facilities



	Sq.m.	Sq.ft.	Floor
THE LOBBY	218	2,346	79
SALON DE SIGNIEL	433	4,661	79
Sauna	588	6,329	85
Gym	340	3,660	85
Swimming Pool	443	4,768	85
EVIAN SPA	550	5,920	86

## Membership

	Sq.m.	Sq.ft.	Floor
SIGNIEL CLUB	887	9,548	107

#### SIGNIEL

LOTTE WORLD TOWER 76F-101F, 300 OLYMPIC-RO, SONGPA-GU, SEOUL, KOREA 05551

signiel@lotte.net